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. Z11
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. 260
. Z70
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. Z74
. 251
. 292
. 252
. 206
. 207
. 233
. Z38
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Celle
Osteland
Suhl
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Géttingen
Essen
Oldenburg
Havelland
Goppingen
Koblenz
Schwerin
Frankfurt/M.
Coesfeld
Hamburg-Ost
Erfurt
Bad Kreuznach
Bamberg
Hochsauerland
Wirzburg
Freiburg
Hamburg
Gielden
Hagen

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.01.2019

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 1.095
95 1.090
95 970
90 910
90 875
90 461
95 293
95 310
90 273
88 267
86 247
95 230
86 209
95 197
95 194
90 182
100 182
84 170
95 135
90 110
90 92
84 85
95 38
95 38

Runden-
leitung
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jagd

eNeoNeoNolNoNeoNolNoNololoNelolNoNolNolNoNololNolNelNolNo Nl

Total
1.193
1.134
970
910
875
461
396
310
273
267
247
230
209
197
194
182
182
170
135
110
92
85
38
38

Aktivitats-
monat
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